
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
237 
244 
224 
263 
212 
241 
208 
222 
203 
221 
227 

Name 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Eliot Jones 
Lucas  Petersson 
Liam Crystal 
Lachlan Robinson 
Connor Donovan 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Constantin Reisch 
Sai Sanjay 
Matteo Brisacq 
Alex Connor 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
8:55.989 
8:56.107 
8:56.121 
8:56.251 
8:56.588 
8:58.109 
8:58.206 
8:59.030 
8:59.260 
9:03.837 
9:09.520 

Diff 

0.118 
0.132 
0.262 
0.599 
2.120 
2.217 
3.041 
3.271 
7.848 

13.531 

Gap 

0.118 
0.014 
0.130 
0.337 
1.521 
0.097 
0.824 
0.230 
4.577 
5.683 

Best Tm 
54.845 
55.309 
55.670 
55.268 
55.714 
55.474 
55.223 
55.610 
55.434 
55.818 
55.299 

In Lap 
6 
7 
5 
6 
7 
4 
4 
6 
4 
4 
4 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #227 - 10s penalty - For Front Fairing Detachment SR 12M 

Printed: 09/12/2016 1:35:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.118 

Avg. Speed 

73.613 

Best Lap Tm 

54.845 

Best Speed 

89.926 

Best Lap by 

237 - Shihab Al Habsi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 4 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 4 

Heat Junior Max 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:22:39 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

09/12/2016 11:30 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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